BEACON WOODS INVITATIONAL
BAYONET POINT, FLA. PAR 72
oCcT. 12-14, 1990

TEAM STANDINGS
1. Georgia
2. Indiana
2. South Florida
4. Louisiana State
5. Florida State
6. Miami
7. Iowa State
8. UNC Wilmington
9. Central Florida
10. Ohio State
11. Florida International

293-296-293-882
302-304-297-903
294-308-302-904
300~-303-303-906
303-303~309-915
301-315-305-921
307-309-310~-926
309-300~-318-927
309-319-305-933
309~-314-310-933
320~319-318-957



GEORGIA

Tina Paternostro
Luciana Bemvenuti
Petra Rigby

Sara Miley

Kelly Kluska

INDIANA

Shannon Hardesty
Courtney Cox
Angela Buzminski
Lori Stinson

Any McDonald

SOUTH FLORIDA
Susan Veasey
Anna Acker
Jennie Holloway
Margie Arnold
Cynthia Houge

LOUISIANA STATE
Julie Rigazio
Kristi Coats
Marjorie Bloem
Kathy Moore
Page Oeser

FLORIDA STATE
Erica Firnhaber
Maria Castellucci

Marie Josee Rouleau

Mary-Lee Cobick
Emma Rundle

MIAMI

Mary Dunne
Shannon Hamel
Catalina Acosta
Kim Augusta
Mehling Gilbert

IOWA STATE
Heather Deke
Maureen Roushar
Dawn Marting
LeAnn Lockin
Shelly Finnestad

UNC WILMINGTON
Nina Van Drumpt
Laura Covington
Lee Ann Walker
Gwen Gravina
Angie McBride

69-74~69-212
73-73-76-222
74-76~75~-225
80-75-73-228
77-74-78-229

74-73-75~-222
75-79~-74-228
77-77-76-230
79-75-87-241
76-80~-72~-228

74-77-70-221
70~-77-79-226
75-80~-72-227
75-82~-81-238
8§3-74-81-238

71-76~76~-223
75-75-73-223
75-78-76-229
81-74-78-233
79-80~-79-238

74-71-72-217
76-76-79-231
77-76-79-232
76~80-79-235
87~81-79-247

74~-76-78-228
75-81-73-229
73-79-78-230
79~-79-76-234
80-88-79-247

74~-73-77-224
75-81-77-233
77-77~82-236
81-80~-79-240
84-79-77-240

74-75-79-228
84~74-77-234
81~-74-82-237
72-85-80-237
B2-77-87~246



CENTRAL FLORIDA

Marla Jemsek 75-79-73-227
Liz Earley 80-74-74-228
Mary Shupe 76-84~-79-239
Brittainy Hubble 78-85-79-242
Catrina Runyan 83-82-83-248
OHIO STATE

Tamara Dougan 81-77-74-232
Sarah Morton 77-79-78-234
Christina Jaskolski 77-81-76-234
Bobbi Richling 77-79~82-~238
Lori Longinie 78-79-85-238
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

Madeline Kvist 77-77-80-234
Moira Dunn 80-81-79~240
Jill Cicora 83-79-81-243
Caren Jacobs 81-82-80-243

Jennifer Barr 82-~84-79-245




INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

1.
2.
3.
4.
6.
80
9.
10.
11.

13.

19.

22.

24.
25.

27.

29.

34.
350
36.

38.

43.
44,

47,
48.
49.

Tina Paternostro, GA
Erica Firnhaber, FSU
Susan Veasey, USF
Luciana Bemvenuti, GA
Shannon Hardesty, IU
Julie Rigazio, LSU
Kristi Coats, LSU
Heather Deke, ISU
Petra Rigby, GA

Anna Acker, USF
Jennie Holloway, USF
Marla Jemsek, UCF

Liz Earley, UCF

Sara Miley, GA

Nina Van Drumpt, UNCW
Courtney Cox, IU

Amy McDonald, IU
Mary Dunne, UM
Shannon Hamel, UM
Marjorie Bloem, LSU
Kelly Kluska, GA
Catalina Acosta, UM
Angela Buzminski, IU
Maria Castellucci, FSU
Marie Josee Rouleau, FSU
Tamara Dougan, 0SU
Maureen Roushar, ISU
Kathy Moore, LSU
Laura Covington, UNCW
Madeline Kvist, FIU
Sarah Morton, OSU
Christina Jaskolski, 0OSU
Kim Augusta, UM
Mary-Lee Cobick, FSU
Dawn Marting, ISU

Lee Ann Walker, UNCW
Gwen Gravina, UNCW
Margie Arnold, USF
Bobbi Richling, 0OSU
Cynthia Houge, USF
Lori Longinie, OSU
Page Oeser, LSU

Mary Shupe, "UCF

Moira Dunn, FIU

LeAnn Lockin, ISU
Shelly Finnestad, ISU
Lori Stinson, IU
Brittainy Hubble, UCF
Jill Cicora, FIU
Caren Jacobs, FIU
Jennifer Barr, FIU
Angie McBride, UNCW
Emma Rundle, FSU
Mehling Gilbert, UM
Catrina Runyan, UCF

69~-74~69-212
74-71-72-217
74-77~70~-221
73-73-76~-222
74-73-75-222
71-76-76-223
75-75~73-223
74-73-77~224
74-76-75-225
70-77-79-226
75-80~72-227
75-79-73-227
80~-74-74-228
80-75-73-228
74-75-79-~-228
75-79-74-228
76-80-72-228
74-76-78-228
75~81-73-229
75-78-76-229
77-74~-78-229
73-79-78-230
77-77-76-230
76~-76-79-231
77-76-79-232
81-77-74-232
75-81-77-233
81-74-78-233
84-74~77-234
77-77-80-234
77-79-78-234
77-81-76-234
79~79-76-234
76-80~79-235
77-77-82-236
81-74-82-237
72-85-80-237
75-82-81-238
77-79-82-238
83~74-81-238
78-79-85-238
79-80-79-238
76-84-79~-239
80-81-79-240
81-80~79~240
84-79-77-240
79-~75-87-241
78-85~79-242
83-79-81-243
8§1-82-80-243
82-84~-79-245
82-77-87-246
87~81-79-247
80~88-79-247
83-82~83-248



